

S.T.-07(03) of 2023
Reg no-19 /2023
CNR NO WBEM 01-000238 -2023

Present : Malati Karmakar,
A.D.J. 3rd Court,Tamluk.
JO Code WB00643

Order no-22 ,dated 14-05-2025

Both the accused persons namely Sabyasachi Das & Suraja Kanta Das on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld P.P.-in-Charge and Ld Defence Counsel are found present.

To day is fixed for evidence of CSW-6 & 7.

Summons to witness upon Jayanti Maji is received after proper service.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned today.

To date i.e. **15-05-2025** for evidence of CSW-8,9 & 10.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court,Tamluk.